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Observations were drawn from St George Airport {station 043109}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1005.811NNW1935.91009.413NNW5126.912:4539N036.218.3Th1
1007.322NE2634.61011.417NNE4828.722:4872S036.024.7Fr2
1008.422NNE2235.41013.326N4928.602:1646ENE036.520.7Sa3
1005.819NNE2734.91010.719N5228.118:0269S036.225.0Su4
1006.033E4229.81009.815NNW4729.015:0969S037.222.0Mo5
1009.920ESE2434.21012.86NNE5127.615:4743ESE21.235.419.7Tu6
1012.126SE2434.91016.215NE4029.313:4952SE035.723.1We7
1011.320E2533.91016.419E5127.414:3144E035.022.0Th8
1008.817NNE2034.51014.717NNE4926.5022.8Fr9

Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026
1008.4212534.21012.7164828.036.022.0Mean
1005.811NNW1929.81009.46NNE4026.535.018.3Lowest
1012.133E4235.91016.426N5229.372S21.237.225.0Highest

21.2Total
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